
Columbus Academy Girls Varsity 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bexley 00:20:36.98 20

2 Grandview 00:22:03.51 60

3 Reynoldsburg High School 00:22:10.59 62

4 Columbus Academy 00:24:23.29 119

5 Newark Catholic 00:24:46.81 128

6 Granville Christian 00:25:45.31 152

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Columbus Academy Girls Varsity 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bexley 00:20:36.98 10 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 312 Claire MacDonald 00:19:49.12 2

2 3 315 Maria Steinke 00:20:46.66 3

3 4 309 Alexandra Grieshop 00:20:46.71 4

4 5 310 Hannah Hayden 00:20:47.28 5

5 6 314 Karleigh Place 00:20:55.15 6

6 9 311 Lily Keller 00:21:36.70 (9)

7 13 306 Rylee Barno 00:22:25.99 (13)

2 Grandview 00:22:03.51 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 316 Maddie Palmisciano 00:19:42.25 1

2 8 317 Greta Tew 00:21:30.14 8

3 11 319 Nina Brown 00:21:50.36 11

4 18 318 Jillian Curfman 00:22:58.19 18

5 22 321 Eleanor Kukura 00:24:16.63 22

6 25 320 Sosi Mahdasian 00:24:31.87 (25)

3 Reynoldsburg High School 00:22:10.59 9 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 280 Paige Castello 00:21:18.85 7

2 10 281 Emma Hinds 00:21:38.24 10

3 12 285 Kristin Sheets 00:22:22.75 12

4 16 284 Abby Robinson 00:22:39.48 16

5 17 283 Alyse Powell 00:22:53.64 17

6 21 286 Macy Thompson 00:23:46.65 (21)

7 27 290 Grace Perez 00:25:03.84 (27)

4 Columbus Academy 00:24:23.29 6 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 297 Samantha Frickel 00:22:31.24 15

2 20 298 Caitlynn Hinds 00:23:11.26 20

3 23 296 Julia Devore 00:24:17.54 23

4 31 291 Maya Corridore 00:25:53.82 30

5 32 293 Maria Masek 00:26:02.61 31

6 36 292 Catherine Gerst 00:26:37.72 (35)

5 Newark Catholic 00:24:46.81 7 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 411 Natalie Jungers 00:22:27.91 14

2 24 406 Violet Caton 00:24:25.71 24

3 29 408 Mary Grace Richardson 00:25:16.59 28

4 30 405 Kendra Antol 00:25:25.78 29

5 34 409 Sarah Snider 00:26:18.08 33

6 35 404 Mary Snider 00:26:21.11 (34)

7 37 304 Lacey Holman 00:26:52.29 (36)

6 Granville Christian 00:25:45.31 5 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 302 Meghan Exline 00:23:09.39 19

2 26 303 Natalia Locke 00:24:48.49 26

3 33 301 Kimberly Blair 00:26:16.54 32

4 39 305 Ella Rhoads 00:27:15.90 37
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Columbus Academy Girls Varsity 2

5 40 300 Mahala Stump 00:27:16.22 38
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Columbus Academy Girls Varsity 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 316 Maddie Palmisciano Runner 00:19:42.25 Grandview

2 2 312 Claire MacDonald Runner 00:19:49.12 Bexley

3 3 315 Maria Steinke Runner 00:20:46.66 Bexley

4 4 309 Alexandra Grieshop Runner 00:20:46.71 Bexley

5 5 310 Hannah Hayden Runner 00:20:47.28 Bexley

6 6 314 Karleigh Place Runner 00:20:55.15 Bexley

7 7 280 Paige Castello Runner 00:21:18.85 Reynoldsburg High School

8 8 317 Greta Tew Runner 00:21:30.14 Grandview

9 (9) 311 Lily Keller Runner 00:21:36.70 Bexley

10 10 281 Emma Hinds Runner 00:21:38.24 Reynoldsburg High School

11 11 319 Nina Brown Runner 00:21:50.36 Grandview

12 12 285 Kristin Sheets Runner 00:22:22.75 Reynoldsburg High School

13 (13) 306 Rylee Barno Runner 00:22:25.99 Bexley

14 14 411 Natalie Jungers Runner 00:22:27.91 Newark Catholic

15 15 297 Samantha Frickel Runner 00:22:31.24 Columbus Academy

16 16 284 Abby Robinson Runner 00:22:39.48 Reynoldsburg High School

17 17 283 Alyse Powell Runner 00:22:53.64 Reynoldsburg High School

18 18 318 Jillian Curfman Runner 00:22:58.19 Grandview

19 19 302 Meghan Exline Runner 00:23:09.39 Granville Christian

20 20 298 Caitlynn Hinds Runner 00:23:11.26 Columbus Academy

21 (21) 286 Macy Thompson Runner 00:23:46.65 Reynoldsburg High School

22 22 321 Eleanor Kukura Runner 00:24:16.63 Grandview

23 23 296 Julia Devore Runner 00:24:17.54 Columbus Academy

24 24 406 Violet Caton Runner 00:24:25.71 Newark Catholic

25 (25) 320 Sosi Mahdasian Runner 00:24:31.87 Grandview

26 26 303 Natalia Locke Runner 00:24:48.49 Granville Christian

27 (27) 290 Grace Perez Runner 00:25:03.84 Reynoldsburg High School

28 0 287 Katie Castello Runner 00:25:12.95 Reynoldsburg High School

29 28 408 Mary Grace Richardson Runner 00:25:16.59 Newark Catholic

30 29 405 Kendra Antol Runner 00:25:25.78 Newark Catholic

31 30 291 Maya Corridore Runner 00:25:53.82 Columbus Academy

32 31 293 Maria Masek Runner 00:26:02.61 Columbus Academy

33 32 301 Kimberly Blair Runner 00:26:16.54 Granville Christian

34 33 409 Sarah Snider Runner 00:26:18.08 Newark Catholic

35 (34) 404 Mary Snider Runner 00:26:21.11 Newark Catholic

36 (35) 292 Catherine Gerst Runner 00:26:37.72 Columbus Academy

37 (36) 304 Lacey Holman Runner 00:26:52.29 Newark Catholic

38 0 313 Asia Michaels Runner 00:27:08.92 Bexley

39 37 305 Ella Rhoads Runner 00:27:15.90 Granville Christian

40 38 300 Mahala Stump Runner 00:27:16.22 Granville Christian

41 0 289 Jenna Leach Runner 00:27:18.02 Reynoldsburg High School

42 0 308 Alexander Farley Runner 00:27:21.28 Bexley

43 0 307 Isabel Bowling Runner 00:29:30.97 Bexley
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